Effective August 31, 2020

Over 5 Hours | Under 5 Hours | Weekly
6 Weeks - 23 Months
1% Child $58.00 $52.00 $280.00
2"% Child $54.00 $48.00 $260.00
24 Months-35 Months
1%t child $54.00 $48.00 $260.00
2"9 child $50.00 $44.00 $240.00
36 Months-5 Years
1% Child $50.00 $44.00 $240.00
2"% Child $47.00 $40.00 $220.00
4K Program Wrap Around Care
Per Day Per Week
Less Than 4 Hours before/after 4K $30.00 $140.00
More than 4 Hours before/after 4K $40.00 $190.00
School Off Days $50.00 $240.00
School Age Rates
1%t Child 2" Child
Before and After School $20.00 $18.00
Before and After School-Weekly $95.00 $85.00
Before Or After School $11.00 $10.00
Early Dismissal Add $6.00 per day per child
Full Day $35.00 $30.00
Full Week $165.00 $140.00

Registration Fee: A registration fee of $75.00 per family is due at registration and every year thereafter.
Returned Checks: A $25.00 fee will be added to your account for any returned check.

Late Charge: Any child picked up after 6:00 p.m. will be charged $10.00 and an additional $10.00 every
15 minutes thereafter.

Tuition is due by 9:00 a.m. on Wednesday; failure to pay tuition by 9:00 a.m. on Friday will result in a
$25.00 late payment fee.



